FLOCETAM 800mg Tablet 10's


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
Piracetam 800mg
By ICON LIFE SCIENCES
Prescription Needed
Rs.110.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes
In Stock

Check estimated delivery time

Available substitute for FLOCETAM 800mg Tablet 10's 17 substitute/s available
Name Price
Out of stock
Rs.72.00 (34% Savings)
Out of stock
Rs.103.81 (5% Savings)
Out of stock
Rs.107.13 (2% Savings)
Out of stock
Rs.110.00
In Stock
Rs.117.00

Please note, before you can choose the low cost generic option, please ask your doctor to add the generic drug to your prescription.

Drug Information for FLOCETAM 800mg Tablet 10's

What is FLOCETAM 800MG?

  • FLOCETAM 800MG contains Piracetam which belongs to a group of medicines known as GABA analogues
  • It acts on the brain and nervous system and is thought to protect it against a shortness of oxygen
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What FLOCETAM 800MG is used for?

  • It is used in combination with other medicines to treat myoclonus which is a condition in which the nervous system causes muscles, particularly in the arms and legs, to start to jerk or twitch uncontrollably
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to piracetam or any of the other ingredients of this medicine.
  • have kidney problems
  • have brain haemorrhage
  • suffer from Huntington ‘s disease (also known as Huntington‘s Chorea)
  • have bleeding problem
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or planning to have baby, ask your doctor for advice before taking this medicine
Read more Read less
  • FLOCETAM 800MG can make you feel drowsiness or dizziness and it sometimes makes people fall asleep very suddenly without warning. If you could be affected, do not drive and do not operate machines
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor about any other medicine you are taking:

  • thyroid extract or thyroxine
  • anticoagulants such as warfarin or acenocoumarol
  • low dose aspirin
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as your doctor has told you
  • The recommended starting dose for adults is 7.2 g each day. Split the dose so that the medicine is taken on two or three separate occasions during the day
  • Swallow the medicine whole with a glass of water
  • Do not break or chew the medicine

If you take more FLOCETAM 800MG

  • If you take more FLOCETAM 800MG or if someone else has taken your medicine, talk to your doctor immediately and you may need Medical attention

If you forget to take FLOCETAM 800MG

  • If you have forgotten to take your FLOCETAM 800MG take them as soon as possible on the same day. Do not take a double dose

If you stop taking FLOCETAM 800MG

  • Do not stop taking FLOCETAM 800MG without first talking to your doctor. Abruptly stopping your medicine may cause twitching and jerking
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

  • allergic reaction marked by trouble breathing, swelling, fever
  • spontaneous bleeding caused by defects in your blood clotting mechanism
  • worse fits
  • hallucinations
  • difficulty balancing and unsteadiness when standing
  • anxiety and agitation, confusion
  • restlessness, nervousness or sleepiness
  • depression, headache
  • weakness
  • vertigo
  • weight increase
  • stomach pain
  • diarrhoea
  • feeling or being sick
  • skin rash and itching
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Protect from excess heat and light
  • Keep out of reach of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2018 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use